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County Liaison                       : Peter DuBois ~ Clark County Environmental Services (DES) 
  360.397.2121 x 4961    pete.dubois@clark.wa.gov 

 

Developer   : Evergreen Habitat for Humanity     
Josh Townsley   360.606.4974    Josh@ehfh.org 

              Kris Cowan                 360.737.1759                     Kris@ehfh.org  
 

Builder   : Quail Homes – Jon Girod 
360.694.2446 x 305    jon@quailhomes.com 

    : Quail Project Superintendent – Bob Walton 
360.831.7207     bob@quailhomes.com 

 

Building Design &  : Timothy Buckley ~ GreenStone Architecture 
Engineering    360.695.5454  tbuckley@greenstonearchitecture.com 

 

    : Jason Stanek PE ~ JS Structural PLLC 
360.883.5331  JasonS@JSStructural.com 

Certification / Verification 

Verification Liaison : Chuck Dougherty  ~  Form Studio 
360.573.8082    chuck@formstudio.co 

 

 National Green Building Standard™ / ICC700-2008  (NGBS) - Emerald level 

  Northwest ENERGY STAR Homes 
EPA Indoor airPLUS  

     : Kent Mitchell ~ SwiftSure Energy Services 
360.624.5523   kent@swiftsureenergy.com 

   

Earth Advantage® New Homes - Platinum Level 

 EPA  WaterSense    
     : Ryan Shanahan ~ Earth Advantage Institute 

971.344.7227   rshanahan@earthadvantage.org 
 
Site Design & Landscape  : Julie Christen ~ Clark County DES 
     Installation      360.397.2121 x 4918  julie.christian@clark.wa.gov 
     : Jenifer Naas ~ WSU - Rain Gardens & Barrels 

 360.397.6060 x 5712   jnaas@wsu.edu 
 

Website Project Manager  : Julie Gorham ~ Marketing EQ 
and Media Relations                       360.737.9888    julie@marketingeq.com 
 
Green Building  Advisor and : Mike Selig ~ Planet Clark 

Building Department Liaison           360.397.2375 x 4540   mike.selig@clark.wa.gov 
 

County Permit Liaison  : Kevin Tyler ~ Clark County DES 
360.397.2121  x 4258   kevin.tyler@clark.wa.gov 


